THE DATASHEET OF
ADP1763ACPZ-1.5-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADP1763
3 A, Low VIN, Low Noise, CMOS Linear Regulator
Rev. E
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: February 03, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 9. Ordering Guide
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
ADP1763ACPZ0.95-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LUQ
ADP1763ACPZ-0.9-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS1
ADP1763ACPZ-1.0-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS2
ADP1763ACPZ-1.1-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS3
ADP1763ACPZ1.25-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS5
ADP1763ACPZ-1.2-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS4
ADP1763ACPZ-1.3-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS6
ADP1763ACPZ-1.5-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS7
ADP1763ACPZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LS0
ADP1763WACPZ0.95-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LWA
ADP1763WACPZ-0.9-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LW4
ADP1763WACPZ-1.0-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LW5
ADP1763WACPZ-1.1-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LWD
ADP1763WACPZ1.25-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LWB
ADP1763WACPZ-1.2-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LW6
ADP1763WACPZ-1.3-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LW7
ADP1763WACPZ-1.5-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LW8
ADP1763WACPZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-16-22 LW9
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
Data Sheet ADP1763
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
©2016-2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A.
Rev. E | 22 of 22
OUTPUT VOLTAGE OPTIONS
Table 10. Output Voltage Options
Model1, 2 Output Voltage (V)3
ADP1763ACPZ0.95-R7 0.95
ADP1763ACPZ-0.9-R7 0.9
ADP1763ACPZ-1.0-R7 1.0
ADP1763ACPZ-1.1-R7 1.1
ADP1763ACPZ1.25-R7 1.25
ADP1763ACPZ-1.2-R7 1.2
ADP1763ACPZ-1.3-R7 1.3
ADP1763ACPZ-1.5-R7 1.5
ADP1763ACPZ-R7 Adjustable
ADP1763WACPZ0.95-R7 0.95
ADP1763WACPZ-0.9-R7 0.9
ADP1763WACPZ-1.0-R7 1.0
ADP1763WACPZ-1.1-R7 1.1
ADP1763WACPZ1.25-R7 1.25
ADP1763WACPZ-1.2-R7 1.2
ADP1763WACPZ-1.3-R7 1.3
ADP1763WACPZ-1.5-R7 1.5
ADP1763WACPZ-R7 Adjustable
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
3 For additional options, contact a local Analog Devices sales or distribution representative. Additional voltage output options available include the following: 0.5 V, 0.55 V, 0.6
V, 0.65 V, 0.7 V, 0.75 V, 0.8 V, 0.85 V, 1.05 V, 1.15 V, 1.35 V, 1.4 V, or 1.45 V.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Table 11. Evaluation Boards
Model1 Output Voltage (V) Package Description
ADP1763-1.3-EVALZ 1.3 Evaluation Board
ADP1763-ADJ-EVALZ 1.1 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS compliant.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The ADP1763W models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive